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Name Interagency Meeting Meeting Date 19 March 2015
Meeting Location UNHCR Sub-Office Tripoli Meeting Time 14.00

Chair person Monica Noro (UNHCR) Meeting Duration | 1h 00m
Minutes Prepared by Funmi Osibona (UNHCR)

Purpose of Meeting Inter—agency meeting

1. | Security

e  UNDSS updated participants on the current security situation in North Lebanon.

2. | Diddeh and Minnieh municipalities update (re pilot on MRR)

The first meeting on the municipalities’ pilot took place and various partners contributed to analyze the MRR
undertaken in Diddeh and Minnieh municipalities. The analysis consisted in matching the MRR outcomes with
projects that various organizations implement or intend to implement in the respective municipalities.

Once the matching is completed, it is expected that MOSA, UNHCR, UNDP and various organizations meet with the
Majors and the municipal authorities to present the contributions that each organization provide to the given
municipality. UNDP started to compile the matching and attached is the initial result of the initial compilation.

Action: Partners who have not yet contributed to this document are encouraged to do so by Wednesday 25"
March 2015. Please consult lama.srour@undp-lebprojects.org for further guidance.

Meanwhile, UNHCR will organize meeting with Mayors. The confirmed dates will be communicated to all partners
who in turn will confirm their participation.

Future plans

Based on the pilot outcomes, the IA group intends to continue the exercise in other municipalities. To this end,

MRR outcomes are required for all the targeted municipalities. UNDP is working on this with MOSA at Beirut level.
3. Collective Site Management and Coordination Working Group (CSMC) presentation

Delivered by: Aslak Solumsmoen (UNHCR Field Officer)

The Collective Site Management Coordination is a working group operational in T5 and includes contributions for
NRC, DRC, UNHCR and Solidarites. All four partners currently manage committees within Collective Sites in various
geographical locations.

Efforts are made to link the committees with municipal structures so as to gradually build the sustainability of the
committees. Refugees living in collective sites are active part of the development of assistance throughout all the
project cycle and their capacities are gradually enhanced to ensure that a more consistent self-management is
applied throughout the areas.

The working group ensures coordination of these activities and has recently developed the CSMC strategy as well as
the operational guidance. These documents are attached for easy reference and reflect the content of the
presentation delivered during the IA meeting.

- Contact details for the committees can be shared with partners so as to ensure that they liaise with
committees before conducting assessments, activities or visits in the various Collective Sites.

- CSMC training will take place in April and will provide capacity building to refugees, municipalities and
service providers.

Meanwhile, the Protection Working Group is working on a community mobilization strategy which looks into
community engagement and empowerment in various locations aside the collective sites. This strategy establishes
linkages with the CSMC strategy and aims to ensure consistency among various refugees committees established in
different locations and municipalities.
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4. Survey on social stability working groups

UNDP briefed the forum on the social stability working group and the possibility of creating it in T5. In order to be
inclusive of partners’ views, UNDP is creating a survey that will be soon circulated so as to seek partners’ views on
the social stability working group.

Action: UNDP to circulate the survey.

5. Updates

CARE- Donors have approved an additional year for CARE to provide household level WASH support, targeting
Minnieh Dinnieh, Koura and Tripoli communities — programme is expected to run until March 2016.

While discussing the agenda for the next IA meeting, ICRC offered to deliver a brief presentation on reconstructive
surgery treatment and services for wounded.

Next meetings:

e  Thursday 2nd April at 14:00 at UNHCR Sub-Office Tripoli
e  Thursday 16th April at 14:00 at UNHCR Sub-Office Tripoli




Presentation Schedule for upcoming meetings

Date Organisation Presentation Presenter/Focal Date
Topic/Title Point
2/4/15 ICRC Reconstructive Jamila Hammami 2/4/15
Surgery for
Refugees
16/4/15 16/4/15
30/4/15 NRC ICLA Activities Nusret 30/4/15
Osmanspahic
List of participants
Organization Name Title Email
UNRWA Natalie Tabar Operations n.tabar@unrwa.org
Support Officer
NRC Nusret Osmanspahic | Head of Office nusret.osmanspahic@nrc.no
ICRC Jamila Hammami Head of Sub jhammami@icrc.org
Delegation
WFP David Baduel Head of Sub Office | david.baduel@wfp.org
UNHCR Aslak Solumsmoen Field Officer solumsmo@unhcr.org
UNHCR Elias Shalhoub Assistant Liaison shalhoub@unhcr.org
Officer
UNDP Lama Srour Coordination lama.srour@undp-lebprojects.org
Officer
MOSA Ziad Nadri Team Leader ziadnadri@gmail.com
CARE Vakhtang Piranishvili | Area Mangaer vakhtangpiranishvili@care.org.ge
CISP Pascale Chidiac Assistant Project pascalechidiac.cispleb@gmail.com
Coordinator
UNICEF Macheri D Chief of Field dmacheri@unicef.org
UNICEF Hania Alsaket IMO helsaket@unicef.org
IRC Abdullah Farah Senior Field Officer | abdullah.farah@rescue.org
NRC Anna Hirsch- CSMC Project anna.hirsch-hollan@nrc.no
Holland Manager
UNHCR Jesus P.Sanchez Associate sanchez@unhcr.org
Protection Officer
Solidarites Leland Montell Field Coordinator field.coo.tripoli@solidarites-
liban.org
DRC Gabriele R CSCM PM gabriele.restolli@drclebanon.dk
Oxfam Helen Liu Programme hliu@oxfam.org.uk
Manager
IOM Bashar Abdallah Team Leader babdallah@iom.int
IRD Sandy Zakhem Programme selzahkem@irdglobal.org
Manager
Caritas Elsy Ghanameh eghanameh@caritasmigrant.org.lb
Mercy Corps Yasmine Chahal Project Officer ychahal@lb.mercycorps.org
MSF Stephanie Remion Field Coordinator msfch-tripoli-field@geneva.msf.org
Save the Leila Dahadah Education PM Leila.dahdah@savethechildren.org
Children
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